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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Wizzinators

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Hook, Line, and Sphincter

No Games Scheduled
51
62
74
110
76
154
45

181 Vs Wizzinators
53
53
86
79
99

No Games Scheduled
75
89
43
34
70
59
50

102 Vs Ginger Fan
93

108

110
55
95

76 VS Hook, Line, and Sphincter
73
82

123

140

117

No Games Scheduled
11
90
97
76
78
115
76

108 Vs Wizzinators
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Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Wizzinators

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

31
93
38
60
108

No Games Scheduled
144
204

68

60

63

71

86

85 VS Ginger Fan
76
55
52
45
85

44 VS Hook, Line, and Sphincter
84
97
69
75
129

No Games Scheduled
88
145
133
36
43
75
170

71 VS Wizzinators
88
81
125
83
79

No Games Scheduled
105
164

43
135
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Romo is my Homo 104

Team 7 67

Wizzinators 99

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Wizzinators 63 VS Ginger Fan 84
Hook, Line, and Sphincter 154

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 76

Pistola Grande 68

Romo is my Homo 58

Team 7 115

Week 15 - NFL Week 15

Ginger Fan 78 VS Hook, Line, and Sphincter 92
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 44

Pistola Grande 122

Romo is my Homo 74

Team 7 87

Wizzinators 67

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Ginger Fan 66

Hook, Line, and Sphincter 101

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 44

Pistola Grande 70

Romo is my Homo 130

Team 7 124

Wizzinators 95

Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Hook, Line, and Sphincter 85 VS Wizzinators 34
Ginger Fan 149

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 78

Pistola Grande 49

Romo is my Homo 28

Team 7 108

Week 18 - NFL Week 18

No Games Scheduled

Ginger Fan 56

Hook, Line, and Sphincter 34

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 45

Pistola Grande 74

Romo is my Homo 86

Team 7 92

Wizzinators 27

Week 19 - NFL Wildcard

Wizzinators 122 VS Ginger Fan 126
Hook, Line, and Sphincter 36

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice 67

Pistola Grande 54

Romo is my Homo 49

Team 7 90
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Week 20 - NFL Divisional
Ginger Fan

Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

Week 21 - NFL Championship

Ginger Fan

Hook, Line, and Sphincter
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice
Pistola Grande

Romo is my Homo

Team 7

Wizzinators

37 VS Hook, Line, and Sphincter
36
26

28
59

No Games Scheduled
25
23
20
12
0
22
26

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 4/4

65



