

## Week 1 - NFL Week 1

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
		ames Sche	duled	
Ginger Fan	51			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	62			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	74			
Pistola Grande	110			
Romo is my Homo	76			
Team 7	154			
Wizzinators	45			
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	181	VS	Wizzinators	32
Ginger Fan	53			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	53			
Pistola Grande	86			
Romo is my Homo	79			
Team 7	99			
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
	No G	ames Sche	duled	
Ginger Fan	75			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	89			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	43			
Pistola Grande	34			
Romo is my Homo	70			
Team 7	59			
Wizzinators	50			
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Wizzinators	102	VS	Ginger Fan	99
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	93			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	108			
Pistola Grande	110			
Romo is my Homo	55			
Team 7	95			
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ginger Fan	76	VS	Hook, Line, and Sphincter	151
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	73			
Pistola Grande	82			
Romo is my Homo	123			
Team 7	140			
Wizzinators	117			
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
	No G	ames Sche	duled	
Ginger Fan	11			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	90			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	97			
Pistola Grande	76			
Romo is my Homo	78			
Team 7	115			
Wizzinators	76			
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	108	VS	Wizzinators	15

RealTime Fantasy Sports
-------------------------------

	<b>.</b> (			
Ginger Fan	31			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	93			
Pistola Grande	38			
Romo is my Homo	60			
Team 7	108			
Week 8 - NFL Week 8		<u> </u>		
		mes Sched	uled	
Ginger Fan	144			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	204			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	68			
Pistola Grande	60			
Romo is my Homo	63			
Team 7	71			
Wizzinators	86			
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
	95		Cinger Fon	87
Wizzinators	85	VS	Ginger Fan	07
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	76			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	55			
Pistola Grande	52			
Romo is my Homo	45			
Team 7	85			
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ginger Fan	44	VS	Hook, Line, and Sphincter	68
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	84	v5		00
Pistola Grande	97			
Romo is my Homo	69			
Team 7	75			
Wizzinators	129			
WIZZIIIatois	129			
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
	No Ga	mes Sched	uled	
Ginger Fan	88			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	145			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	133			
Pistola Grande	36			
Romo is my Homo	43			
Team 7	75			
Wizzinators	170			
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	71	VS	Wizzinators	53
Ginger Fan	88			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	81			
Pistola Grande	125			
Romo is my Homo	83			
Team 7	79			
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	No O-	man Caba	wlad	
Cinger Fen		mes Sched		
Ginger Fan	105			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	164			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice Pistola Grande	43 135			
PISIOIA LETADOA	135			

RealTime Fantasy Sports	С	ML2003	·	www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:21pm ET
Romo is my Homo	104			
Team 7	67			
Wizzinators	99			
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Wizzinators	63	VS	Ginger Fan	8
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	154			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	76			
Pistola Grande	68			
Romo is my Homo	58			
Team 7	115			
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Ginger Fan	78	VS	Hook, Line, and Sphincter	9
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	44			
Pistola Grande	122			
Romo is my Homo	74			
Team 7	87			
Wizzinators	67			
Week 16 - NFL Week 16				
Cinger Fen	No Ga 66	mes Scheo	luled	
Ginger Fan	66 101			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	44			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice Pistola Grande	44 70			
Romo is my Homo	130			
Team 7	130			
Wizzinators	95			
Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	85	VS	Wizzinators	3
Ginger Fan	149	v3	WIZZINGIOIS	
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	78			
Pistola Grande	49			
Romo is my Homo	28			
Team 7	108			
Week 18 - NFL Week 18				
		mes Scheo	luled	
Ginger Fan	56			
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	34			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	45			
Pistola Grande	74			
Romo is my Homo	86			
Team 7 Wizzinators	92 27			
Maak 40 NEL Wildoord				
Week 19 - NFL Wildcard	400	10	Gingor Fon	12
Wizzinators Hook Line and Sphincter	122	VS	Ginger Fan	12
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	36 67			
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice Pistola Grande	67 54			
Romo is my Homo	54 49			
	49			



vs

65

## Week 20 - NFL Divisional

37
36
26
8
28
59

Hook, Line, and Sphincter

## Week 21 - NFL Championship

Ginger Fan	25
Hook, Line, and Sphincter	23
Only Shake Your Dikta Twice	20
Pistola Grande	12
Romo is my Homo	0
Team 7	22
Wizzinators	26

No Games Scheduled